
DRINKS 
Hot Latte

Cold Latte

$5

Salam Coke 

Water $1

$5

$2.5

SYRUP OPTIONS
Cardmom 

Vanilla 

Salted Caramel 

SNACKS
Biscotti 

Tic Tac 

Nuts

Dubai
Chocolate 

$2

$1

$2

$7

Blueberry
Muffin

PASTRIES 
Strawberry
Cake $5

$3

Pumpkin

Coffee Shop hours: 
Monday - Thursday: 8AM - 12PM
Friday 1:30PM - 3:30PM *Ask about our loyalty card


